
CITY OF CHICAGO DEPARTMENT OF PROCUREMENT SERVICES 

PRE-SUBMITTAL CONFERENCE ATTENDEE REGISTER

Name Title Company E-mail Phone

Frank Colucci Major Account Executive Toshiba Business Solutions Frank.Colucci@tbs.toshiba.com 847-463-1968

Ken Moore Client Manager Xerox Corporation kenneth.moore@xerox.com 779-301-0013

Eric Todd Major Account Executive Konica Minolta Business Solutions USA, Inc. etodd@kmbs.konicaminolta.us 312-701-9291

Herman R. Andalcio Sales Executive Wynndalco Enterprises h.andalcio@wynndalco.com 312-256-9090

Akari Muhisani Account Executive Dell Technologies akari.muhisani@dell.com 708-951-1817

Scott Welch Outside Solutions Specialist Dell s_welch@dell.com 314-278-6606

Mary Muldoon-O'Kane Account Represenative Lexmark mary.muldoon-o'kane@lexmark.com 859-447-7746

Chris Van Eck Director of Sales Proven IT ecaneck@provenIT.com 708-407-2907

Mike Crawford Account Manager Ricoh USA, Inc. michael.crawford@ricoh-usa.com 312-252-4413

Davinder Chana Operations Manager Canon Solutions America, Inc. dchana@csa.canon.com 312-294-2992

Meg Carmen Account Executive Canon Solutions America, Inc. mcarmen@csa.canon.com 630-516-0008

William Smith Managed Print Specialist Marco will.smith@marco.com 847-606-4003

Joseph Maul Manager of Graphics and Reproduction Center Department of Assets, Information, and Services Joseph.Maul@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4984

Jana Williams Senior Procurement Specialist Department of Procurement Services Jana.Williams@cityofchicago.org 312-744-4902

Project Name: Request for Proposals (RFP) for Multi-Function Devices (MFDs), Printers, and Related Services    

Specification No: 1097939                                                                                  

Lead Department: Department of Assets, Information, and Services

Conference Date: Thursday, February 13, 2020 at 11:00 A.M.                                     

Conference Location: City Hall, Bid and Bond Room # 103 

mailto:Frank.Colucci@tbs.toshiba.com
mailto:kenneth.moore@xerox.com
mailto:etodd@kmbs.konicaminolta.us
mailto:h.andalcio@wynndalco.com
mailto:akari.muhisani@dell.com
mailto:s_welch@dell.com
mailto:ecaneck@provenIT.com
mailto:michael.crawford@ricoh-usa.com
mailto:dchana@csa.canon.com
mailto:mcarmen@csa.canon.com
mailto:will.smith@marco.com
mailto:Joseph.Maul@cityofchicago.org
mailto:Jana.Williams@cityofchicago.org

